
Printed:  7/24/2020 12:50 PM 1 OF 2

District/SFA Name Revised Final Allocation Initial Approved Budget BAR Amount
ALBUQUERQUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS $49,840.00 $60,000.00 ($10,160.00)
ALDO LEOPOLD CHARTER $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
AZTEC MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $9,135.00 $11,000.00 ($1,865.00)
BELEN SCHOOL DISTRICT $8,305.00 $10,000.00 ($1,695.00)
BERNALILLO PUBLIC SCHOOLS $9,135.00 $11,000.00 ($1,865.00)
BLOOMFIELD SCHOOLS $9,135.00 $11,000.00 ($1,865.00)
CAPITAN MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
CARLSBAD MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $9,135.00 $11,000.00 ($1,865.00)
CENTRAL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT $8,305.00 $10,000.00 ($1,695.00)
CHRISTINE DUNCAN'S HERITAGE ACADEMY $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
CLOVIS MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $12,457.00 $15,000.00 ($2,543.00)
CORONA PUBLIC SCHOOLS $830.00 $1,000.00 ($170.00)
DEXTER CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
ELIDA MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
ESTANCIA MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $2,491.00 $3,000.00 ($509.00)
FARMINGTON MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $12,457.00 $15,000.00 ($2,543.00)
FLOYD MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $1,246.00 $1,500.00 ($254.00)
GADSDEN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT $12,457.00 $15,000.00 ($2,543.00)
GUADALUPE MONTESSORI SCHOOL $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
HATCH VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
HOBBS MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $12,457.00 $15,000.00 ($2,543.00)
HOUSE MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $623.00 $750.00 ($127.00)
JEMEZ VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
LAS CRUCES PUBLIC SCHOOLS $12,457.00 $15,000.00 ($2,543.00)
LAS VEGAS CITY SCHOOLS $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
LOGAN MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
LORDSBURG MUNICIPAL SCHOOL $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
LOS LUNAS SCHOOLS $12,457.00 $15,000.00 ($2,543.00)
MAGDALENA MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
MAXWELL MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
MELROSE MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $1,246.00 $1,500.00 ($254.00)
MISSION ACHIEVEMENT AND SUCCESS CHARTER $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
MONTE DEL SOL CHARTER SCHOOL $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
MORA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT $4,152.00 $5,000.00 ($848.00)
MORIARTY-EDGEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT $4,775.00 $5,750.00 ($975.00)
MOUNTAINAIR PUBLIC SCHOOLS $1,246.00 $1,500.00 ($254.00)
PECOS INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
PENASCO INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS $1,038.00 $1,250.00 ($212.00)
POJOAQUE VALLEY SCHOOLS $830.00 $1,000.00 ($170.00)
PORTALES MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $9,135.00 $11,000.00 ($1,865.00)
QUESTA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT $1,661.00 $2,000.00 ($339.00)
RATON PUBLIC SCHOOLS $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
RED RIVER VALLEY CHARTER $830.00 $1,000.00 ($170.00)
RIO RANCHO PUBLIC SCHOOLS $8,305.00 $10,000.00 ($1,695.00)
ROSWELL IND. SCHOOLS $12,457.00 $15,000.00 ($2,543.00)
SANTA FE PUBLIC SCHOOLS $12,457.00 $15,000.00 ($2,543.00)

New Mexico Grown Local Produce Grant, Fund 27183
Final Award FY20-21

DocuSign Envelope ID: FBEBD383-CE21-4ACE-AEB6-2C9906FC1F8F



Printed:  7/24/2020 12:50 PM 2 OF 2

District/SFA Name Revised Final Allocation Initial Approved Budget BAR Amount

New Mexico Grown Local Produce Grant, Fund 27183
Final Award FY20-21

SOCORRO CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS $2,076.00 $2,500.00 ($424.00)
SOUTH VALLEY PREPARATORY SCHOOL $1,038.00 $1,250.00 ($212.00)
TAOS MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $9,135.00 $11,000.00 ($1,865.00)
TAOS INTEGRATED SCHOOL OF THE ARTS $830.00 $1,000.00 ($170.00)
TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCES MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
TUCUMCARI PUBLIC SCHOOLS $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)
WEST LAS VEGAS SCHOOL DISTRICT $8,305.00 $10,000.00 ($1,695.00)
ZUNI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT $4,983.00 $6,000.00 ($1,017.00)

Total $332,200.00 $400,000.00 ($67,800.00)

DocuSign Envelope ID: FBEBD383-CE21-4ACE-AEB6-2C9906FC1F8F


	Final Allocation

		2020-08-10T08:40:20-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




